ZRODtA LED
W0J+14506

W0J+14506

Dane techniczne:
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Klasa energetyczna
Zuzycie energii
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Dokumenty powigzane;

Deklaracja zgodnosci

Dane techniczne z dnia:
Data utworzenia dokumentu; 2021-06-28

e /‘?spéctrum LED,

W0J+14506
4 W

40 mA
230V

A+

4 kWh/1000h
50 Hz

340 Im

85 Im/W
4000 K
NW

200°

80

5
-20/+40°
17000 h
E-14
37x100 mm
0.027 kg
wewngtrz
INT

100 szt.
PRC
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